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Ovoua ®uAo
Opada/zuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog/AAAo
OOMQPAZ INANNHZ Avdpag

NADOHZ ANTONHZ AHMHTPHZ Avdpag
YZIQPAZ MNQPIroz Avdpag

NAYKAZ MIMHZ Avdpag APYOTEZ FAL.
EPMIONIAAZ

NATOYAEAAHZ ANAPEAZ Avdpag
WEIGOND PHILLIP Avdpag

TZIFTKANOZ IQANNHZ Avdpag
LEPECIER FRANCIS Avdpag

CHANOT BASTIEN Avdpag

MKPITZA AITEAIKH lMuvaika

AYPAKHZ KQONZTANTINOZ Avdpag
MMOINIAPHZ XPHZTOZ Avdpag

OQKA BAZIAIKH Tuvaika
MAYPOIAOMOYAOZ BAZIAHZ Avdpag
MAOYPHZ MAKHZ Avopag KOURKOURIKIS
TRAINING GROUP

AYKOZ MNQProz Avdpag

KITILI MARIA lNuvaika VG DISTANCE
RUNNERS

MMOIMMAZ AAPIANOZ Avdpag
SOFIKITIS LAZAROS Avdpag

F'KPITZA EAENA lNuvaika
AHMOIMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ Avdpag
OOYPNAPAKOZ ©OEOAQPOX Avdpag
KYMNPAIOZ FNQPIroz Avdpag

TZIPTZIKOY ZIMYPIAOYAA lNuvaika

NAYPENTZOZX TrEQPTIOZ Avdpag

NAYKAZ AHMHTPHZ Avdpag APYOINEZ NA.Z.

EP.

Split1

00:08:23
00:08:23

00:08:48
00:08:48

00:09:16
00:09:16

00:09:45
00:09:45

00:09:44
00:09:44

00:10:12
00:10:10

00:10:06
00:10:06

00:10:41
00:10:40

00:10:37
00:10:36

00:10:52
00:10:52

00:10:52
00:10:52

00:10:26
00:10:26

00:10:51
00:10:51

00:10:40
00:10:37

00:11:40
00:11:33

00:11:26
00:11:26

00:11:09
00:11:08

00:11:45
00:11:42

00:11:25
00:11:21

00:11:38
00:11:38

00:13:20
00:13:17

00:11:38
00:11:38

00:12:03
00:12:02

00:11:21
00:11:20

00:12:14
00:12:14

00:12:41
00:12:38

Finish

00:17:14
00:17:14

00:18:51
00:18:51

00:18:55
00:18:55

00:19:33
00:19:33

00:20:32
00:20:32

00:20:34
00:20:32

00:21:00
00:21:00

00:21:17
00:21:16

00:21:23
00:21:22

00:21:47
00:21:47

00:21:48
00:21:47

00:22:17
00:22:17

00:22:35
00:22:35

00:22:54
00:22:50

00:23:00
00:22:53

00:23:07
00:23:06

00:23:11
00:23:10

00:23:14
00:23:11

00:23:28
00:23:24

00:23:59
00:23:59

00:24:03
00:24:00

00:24:25
00:24:24

00:24:37
00:24:36

00:25:03
00:25:02

00:25:07
00:25:07

00:25:13
00:25:11
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1047
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1049
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1046

1022

1079

1006

1240
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1051

1011

1009

1086

1026

1094

1038

1090

1008

1003

1021

1032

1014

1029

Ovoua ®uAo
Opada/zuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog/AAAo

HAUSER ASTRID lNuvaika 8070runners
Ingolstadt

XOYPAAZ MANQAHZ Avdpag

MNAMAAIAYZ PANOYPIOZ Avdpag
KIPKINIAHZ FQPIroz Avdpag
TZOBANOY ALBERT Avdpag
XAZNAPHZ HAIAZ Avdpag

MONAZ XTAYPOZX Avdpag

TURPIN LEA lNuvaika

ATPIMHZ MANATIQTHZ Avdpag Kilada trails
MAATEZOZ AOGANAZIOZ Avdpag

KOP XPHZTOZ Avdpag

KOP MPAMI lMNuvaika

KATPOAAYAHZ KONZTANTINOZ Avdpag
ZAPADONITHE EMMANOYHA Avdpag
FEQPIOMOYAOZ MEQPIOZ Avopag OPAMA
EAMIAAY

PAZINHZ TIQPIrOz Avdpag

MMOYPAZ INQPIroz Avdpag
STRATIGAKI SOFIA luvaika Nikki Beach
IKAATZAZ IOANNHZ Avdpag
KATZAPOZ AHMHTPHZ Avdpag
AZAANOIAQY APXONTIA lMNuvaika
SCHWEIZER ARIS Avdpag
MEPTZANHZ THAEMAXOZX Avdpag
NOYAHX AHMHTPHZ Avdpag

KPHTIKOZ KQZTHZ Avdpag

MANTOZITH TZQPTZINA lNuvaika

Split1

00:12:04
00:12:04

00:12:36
00:12:27

00:12:34
00:12:29

00:12:59
00:12:54

00:12:45
00:12:45

00:12:42
00:12:37

00:12:44
00:12:40

00:13:19
00:13:18

00:12:42
00:12:37

00:13:28
00:13:25

00:13:08
00:13:02

00:13:27
00:13:23

00:13:12
00:13:07

00:13:41
00:13:35

00:13:39
00:13:34

00:13:39
00:13:35

00:14:54
00:14:50

00:13:15
00:13:14

00:13:37
00:13:33

00:14:10
00:14:10

00:13:59
00:13:56

00:14:40
00:14:39

00:14:17
00:14:13

00:14:51
00:14:44

00:14:51
00:14:44

00:13:51
00:13:45

Finish

00:25:19
00:25:19

00:25:45
00:25:37

00:26:31
00:26:25

00:26:38
00:26:32

00:26:44
00:26:44

00:26:46
00:26:42

00:27:06
00:27:02

00:27:10
00:27:09

00:27:17
00:27:12

00:27:25
00:27:22

00:27:36
00:27:30

00:27:55
00:27:52

00:28:15
00:28:10

00:28:27
00:28:20

00:28:29
00:28:24

00:28:29
00:28:25

00:28:43
00:28:39

00:28:51
00:28:50

00:29:15
00:29:10

00:29:27
00:29:27

00:29:37
00:29:34

00:30:08
00:30:06

00:30:10
00:30:06

00:30:17
00:30:10

00:30:17
00:30:09

00:30:28
00:30:22
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1027

1087

1241
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1244

1091
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1243
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1237
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1063

1077

1242

Ovoua ®uAo
Opada/zuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog/AAAo
MANATIQTOY MANATIQTHX Avdpag
OIKONOMOTOYAQY M'EQPTIA Tuvaika
XYTOZ MNQProz Avdpag

MHZXA EYTYXIA lNuvaika

FKAPATKANH EYAITEAIA lNuvaika
CHALVATSIOTIS DIMITRIS Avdpag Nikki Beach
TSIRTSIKOU VENI lNuvaika

TZOBANQY MIXAEAA lNuvaika

BPAXAAH KONZTANTINA lNuvaika
ZAXAPOIMNOYNOZ ZAXAPIAX Avdpag
ANAINQETOMNOYAOZ KONXTANTINOZ Avdpag
OENEOZ

XATZHEZTAYPOY MAPINA lNuvaika

AYKOY NIKOAETTA lNuvaika

MNATZHZ FQProx Avopag

XPOYAKQY IDITENEIA lNuvaika

NIKOAHZ ANTQNHZ Avdpag

MAIEIPOY KAXZANAPA lNuvaika
ANTQNOTIIOYAQY KATEPINA lNuvaika
SCHMOLL FRANZESKA lNuvaika
>ANOTIANNH XTAMATINA lNuvaika
ANTQONOTIOYAOY OAYMITIA lMuvaika
MAMMAZ AAEZHZ Avdpag

2INI'H NAPAZKEYH lNuvaika

>EAH TOPA lNuvaika

XATZH EAENH luvaika

OIKONOMOITOYAQY AYH lNuvaika

Split1

00:15:22
00:15:21

00:14:29
00:14:25

00:14:34
00:14:30

00:14:18
00:14:16

00:14:55
00:14:50

00:17:05
00:17:03

00:14:57
00:14:54

00:14:22
00:14:22

00:14:23
00:14:21

00:15:15
00:15:14

00:16:01
00:15:54

00:14:42
00:14:40

00:14:42
00:14:40

00:16:01
00:16:01

00:16:23
00:16:19

00:16:28
00:16:23

00:16:29
00:16:24

00:16:31
00:16:24

00:16:12
00:16:10

00:17:08
00:17:04

00:16:39
00:16:32

00:15:13
00:15:13

00:16:33
00:16:32

00:16:26
00:16:26

00:16:33
00:16:33

00:17:02
00:16:55

Finish

00:30:36
00:30:36

00:30:42
00:30:37

00:30:45
00:30:42

00:31:02
00:31:00

00:31:04
00:31:00

00:31:40
00:31:38

00:31:42
00:31:39

00:31:52
00:31:52

00:32:11
00:32:08

00:32:13
00:32:12

00:32:26
00:32:19

00:32:27
00:32:26

00:32:27
00:32:25

00:32:38
00:32:38

00:33:18
00:33:14

00:33:23
00:33:18

00:33:24
00:33:19

00:33:42
00:33:35

00:34:03
00:34:01

00:34:15
00:34:11

00:34:47
00:34:39

00:34:47
00:34:47

00:35:05
00:35:04

00:35:05
00:35:05

00:35:07
00:35:07

00:36:15
00:36:08
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1035

1245
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1023
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1093
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1246
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Ovoua ®uAo
Opada/zuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog/AAAo
OIKONOMOIIOYAOZ MNQPIrox Avdpag
2MYPOMOYAOY MAFAAAHNH luvaika
PAYTOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ Avdpag ApuoTreg
Eppiovidag

NEKKA BAZIAIKH lNuvaika

TZIPTZIKOY METPINA lNuvaika

XATZHZ BAITEAHZ Avdpag

XONTZA MAPIA luvaika

NPQTOWAATH IQANNA lNuvaika
MNMPOQTOWAATH KYTMAPIZZIA lNuvaika
BPAXAAH KAAAIOTMH TMNuvaika

MOYZAKH MAPKEAAA lNuvaika
MPOZIONELOS CHARIS Avdpag Nikki Beach
TSOKA SOFIA lNuvaika Nikki Beach
MQPFANTAZ AHMHTPHZ Avdpag
KAPAMAAOYKHZX ATTEAOZ Avdpag
ZIAHPOMOYAQY AITZA lNuvaika

KOT'IA APTIANNA luvaika

>KAATZA BAZIAIKH lMNuvaika

MANETZQOY XPIZTINA lNuvaika

Split1

00:14:39
00:14:31

00:17:49
00:17:42

00:17:49
00:17:43

00:18:10
00:18:04

00:17:42
00:17:40

00:18:20
00:18:20

00:18:20
00:18:19

00:18:43
00:18:37

00:18:41
00:18:37

00:19:14
00:19:11

00:19:43
00:19:41

00:16:44
00:16:43

00:16:44
00:16:43

00:19:12
00:19:12

00:20:08
00:20:03

00:21:32
00:21:30

00:20:48
00:20:45

00:26:35
00:26:33

00:26:34
00:26:34

Finish

00:36:15
00:36:07

00:36:26
00:36:19

00:36:37
00:36:30

00:37:44
00:37:38

00:38:20
00:38:18

00:39:02
00:39:02

00:39:39
00:39:37

00:39:52
00:39:46

00:39:54
00:39:49

00:41:14
00:41:11

00:41:41
00:41:39

00:42:04
00:42:02

00:42:04
00:42:02

00:44:08
00:44:08

00:44:09
00:44:04

00:45:51
00:45:49

00:49:08
00:49:06

00:54:20
00:54:18

00:54:29
00:54:28



